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Technical Information of SKY13412-487LF

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Insertion Loss @ Frequency

lIP3

Frequency - Lower

Circuit

HNOLOGY

SKY13412-487LF
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

Tape & Reel (TR)

SKY13412-487LF

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.

IC SWITCH SP12T 0.4-2.7GHZ 30QFN
500 pcs in stock

SKY13412-487LF.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description

Quantity Available

25V~33V Topology

30-QFN (3x3.8) Series

- Packaging
30-WFQFN Exposed Pad P1dB

-35°C ~90°C Isolation @ Frequency
0.6dB @ 2GHz Impedance

- Frequency - Upper
400MHz Features

SKY13412-487LF Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID
IC SWITCH SP12T 0.4-2.7GHZ 30QFN

500

Tape & Reel (TR)

35dB @ 2GHz (typ)

50 Ohm

2.7GHz

SKY13412-487LF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SKY13412-487LF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SKY13412-487LF
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SKY13412-487LF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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SKY13412-487LF Stock
SKY13412-487LF Inventory
Inquiry SKY13412-487LF

SKY13412-487LF Datasheet

Part Number

SKY13438-374LF

SKY13420-21

SKY13396-397LF

SKY13405-490LF

SKY13415-485LF

SKY13399-468LF

SKY13411-374LF

SKY13416-485LF

SKY13411-374LF-EVB

SKY13414-485LF

SKY13410-365LF

SKY13417-485LF

SKY13418-485LF

SKY13404-466LF

SKY13408-465LF

SKY13397-388LF

SKY13410

SKY13431-374LF

SKY13420-2

SKY13421-486LF

SKY13412-487LF Price
SKY13412-487LF Digikey
SKY13412-487LF Image

Download SKY13412-487LF Datasheet

Description

IC SWITCH DPDT

SKY13420-21 SKYWORKS

IC SWITCH DPDT

IC SWITCH SP2T 1.0-3.0GHZ

IC ANT SW SP5T 0.1-3.0GHZ 14QFN

IC SWITCH DPX3T 10-2700MHZ 18QFN

RF SWITCH

IC ANT SW SP6T 0.1-2.7GHZ 14QFN

EVAL BOARD FOR SKY13411

IC SWITCH SP4T 0.1-3.0GHZ 14QFN

IC RF SWITCH QFN

IC ANT SW SPS8T 0.1-3.0GHZ 14QFN

IC ANT SW SP8T 0.1-3.0GHZ 14QFN

IC SWITCH SP10T 0.4-2.7GHZ 26QFN

IC SWITCH SP3T 1.0-6.0GHZ

IC RF SWITCH

SKY13410 SKYWORKS

IC SWITCH SP2T

SKY13420-2 SKYWORKS

SKY13421-486LF SKYWORKS

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

SKY13412-487LF Electronics
Supplier SKY13412-487LF

SKY13412-487LF Picture

Manufacturer Quantity
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
SKYWORKS 5100 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 30000 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 12584 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 50 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 17546 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 340 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 3000 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 3000 pcs
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. 500 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 2200 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 726 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 1200 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 800 pcs
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. 18000 pcs
SKYWORKS 121 pcs
Skyworks Solutions Inc. 78555 pcs
SKYWORKS 5100 pcs
SKYWORKS 3000 pcs

SKY13412-487LF Components
Order SKY13412-487LF Online

SKY13412-487LF PDF

Manufacturer Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
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